Managed Rite Construction

Job Analysis

Job No.Job Name

186
201
207
215
216
220
221
222
223
224
225
888

Historical Job Costs
Williams Post Office
Trappen Motel

Wood Elementary School
Jimenez Burrito #8
Jimenez Burrito #10
Lamb Shoes

Bike Path for Rte 66

Big Redwood Tree Hotel
Main Street Post Office
Walking Shoes Shop
Test T&M

888

Report 13-4-0
Supervisor

Job Analysis

10/31/08
Original Owner Revised Cost to Profit  Profit Billed Paid Balance
Contract Changes Contract Date to Date Percent To Date to Date to Bill
293.19 -293.19 0.00
553,499.00 32,150.00 585,649.00 351,561.03 234,087.97 40 553,499.00 390,855.55  32,150.00
1,967,991.00 4,925.00 1,972,916.00 535,645.13  1,437,270.87 73 755,639.12 599,373.62 1,217,276.88
2,796,181.38 2,733.05 2,798,914.43 550,693.79  2,248,220.64 80 750,030.57 660,838.37 2,048,883.86
380,000.00 380.00 380,380.00 145,728.05 234,651.95 62 380,380.00
0.00
6,770.78 -6,770.78 4,306.89 -4,306.89
209,774.00 209,774.00 4,550.00 205,224.00 98 209,774.00
2,005,000.00 2,005,000.00 192,339.88  1,812,660.12 90 2,005,000.00
553,737.74 553,737.74 553,737.74 100 553,737.74
55,300.00 6,000.00 61,300.00 61,300.00 100 -5,000.00 66,300.00
5,000.00 -5,000.00 6,325.00 -6,325.00
21,851.89 -21,851.89 0.00
$8,521,483.12 $46,188.05 $8,567,671.17 $1,814,433.74 $6,753,237.43 $2,064,800.58 $1,651,067.54 $6,502,870.59

Page 1of 1

10/31/2008
04:32 PM



